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50 metros lisos 
 

#   MARCA ATLETA LIC. PTO ANO CAT CLUB  LUGAR DATA 

 1 0,0 8,45 PIÑEIRO GONZALEZ, JORGE GA-765490 1 2006 BN SGPPO Cangas  26/04/2015 

 2 0,0 8,58 ÁLVAREZ SANTOS, XAN AG-201527 1 2006 BN OIA Cangas  26/04/2015 

 3 0,0 8,61 NUÑEZ GROVE, SAMUEL AG-768351 2 2006 BN DEZPO Cangas  26/04/2015 

4 0,0 8,66 GARCIA GONZÁLEZ, MARIO AG-768367 1 2006 BN NARPO Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

5 0,0 8,71 MARTINEZ VILAS, DIEGO AG-201532 4 2006 BN VCGPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

6 0,0 8,72 SANTIAGO CALVO, CARLOS AG-201403 1 2006 BN NARPO Vilagarcia 18/04/2015 

7 0,0 8,80 LIANG SHOU, DI AG-63240 1 2006 BN CUNPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

8 0,0 8.82 ALONSO GIL, GUILLERMO AG-768252 1 2006 BN VCGPO Vigo 28/02/2015 

9 0,0 8,93 LOPEZ MENDUIÑA, CARLOS AG-768268 1 2006 BN VCGPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

10 0,0 8,95 BUGALLO IGLESIAS, ANGEL AG-201671 2 2007 BN NARPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

11 0,0 9,04 GARCÍA REY, BRAIS AG-201586 1 2006 BN SGPPO  Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

12 0,0 9,05 VALLADARES BARREIRO, SERGIO AG-201532 5 2007 BN VCGPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

13 0,0 9,06 RIAL LEMOS, RAUL AG-201532 2 2007 BN VCGPO Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

14 0,0 9,06 SOTO CHAMORRO, BORJA AG-201526 2 2007 BN OIA Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

15 0,0 9,07 GONZALEZ RUA, ANTON AG-55311 3 2006 BN SAMPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

16 0,0 9,09 TOBARES MOLARES, DIEGO AG-769009 1 2006 BN CSCV   Vilagarcia 18/04/2015 

17 0,0 9,11 LORENZO GONZALEZ, ARON AG-201521 2 2007 BN ESTPO  Cangas 26/04/2015 

18 0,0 9.19 DE LA TORRE ABOAL, CARLOS AG-201641 3 2006 BN SMIN   Vigo 28/02/2015 

19 0,0 9,19 BARREIRO TOBARES, DIEGO DBT-01100 1 2006 BN CSCV   Cangas 26/04/2015 

20 0,0 9.24 JUNCAL ALFAYA, YAGO AG-768260 2 2006 BN VCGPO Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

21 0,0 9,27 ESCANERO CARRERA, TONATIUH AG-201558 2 2006 BN OIA Cangas 26/04/2015 

22 0,0 9,36 ALONSO MONTERO, LUIS AG-201472 3 2007 BN SGPPO  Cangas 26/04/2015 

23 0,0 9.37 VILLAVERDE GOMEZ, MIGUEL AG-769068 2 2006 BN SAMPO Vigo 28/02/2015 

24 0,0 9,44 MALVAR SIMES, DANIEL AG-201496 2 2007 BN NARPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

25 0,0 9,45 RODRÍGUEZ TÁBARA, MIGUEL AG-201557 3 2007 BN AVAPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

26 0,0 9,46 CORREDOIRA HERBELLO, CARLOS AG-768258 2 2006 BN VCGPO Vilagarcia 18/04/2015 

27 0,0 9,50 DACOSTA JESÚS, OMAR AG-201526 4 2006 BN OIA Cangas 26/04/2015 

28 0,0 9,52 BARREIRO CARIDE, HUGO AG-769010 3 2006 BN CSCV   Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

29 0,0 9,52 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, BRAIS AG-201667 4 2006 BN OIA Cangas 26/04/2015 

30 0,0 9.54 CAEIRO PORTAS, GONZALO AG-201496 3 2007 BN NARPO Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

31 0,0 9.55 NUÑEZ LOPEZ, DARIO AG-201637 1 2006 BN MAZPO Vigo 28/02/2015 

32 0,0 9.57 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, KEVIN GAB AG-769666 2 2006 BN AVAPO Vigo 28/02/2015 

33 0,0 9,62 DOBARRO GONZÁLEZ, LUCAS AG-201473 1 2007 BN SGPPO  Cangas 26/04/2015 

34 0,0 9,81 OUBIÑA PORTOMEÑE, ROBERTO AG-769841 5 2007 BN MAZPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

35 0,0 9.83 TRONCOSO ABALDE, DANIEL AG-201451 3 2007 BN BEAPO  Vigo 28/02/2015 

36 0,0 9,87 SOBRINO RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS AG-50952 2 2006 BN MAQ36 Vilagarcia 18/04/2015 

37 0,0 9,88 VAZQUEZ ALONSO, LUCAS AG-56364 5 2007 BN APO36  Cangas 26/04/2015 

38 0,0 9.93 MARTINEZ PORTO, MARCOS AG-201633 4 2007 BN MORPO Vigo 28/02/2015 
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39 0,0 9,97 COSTAS PAIS, JONÁS AG-768988 3 2006 BN CSCV Cangas 26/04/2015 

40 0,0 10.00 BARCIELA GARCIA, ALEX AG-50122 5 2007 BN MIG36 Vigo 28/02/2015 

41 0,0 10,03 FERNANDEZ PAZOS, RUBEN AG-201571 3 2006 BN VALPO Vilagarcia 18/04/2015 

42 0,0 10,06 ALONSO PEREIRA, ANXO AG-201467 2 2007 BN AVAPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

43 0,0 10,08 BOULLOSA OTERO, IVÁN AG-113114 4 2006 BN CSCV Cangas 26/04/2015 

44 0,0 10,27 GUTIÉRREZ PORTELA, EMILIO AG-768368 3 2006 BN NARPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

45 0,0 10,30 BATISTA SARTIER, TIAGO TBS-091120 2 2007 BN SGPPO Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

46 0,0 10.33 GONZALEZ CRESPO, DIEGO AG-201641 3 2006 BN SMIN Vigo 28/02/2015 

47 0,0 10,39 BLANCO SUAREZ, CRISTIAN AG-201646 4 2007 BN SGPPO Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

48 0,0 10,40 VAZQUEZ LOPEZ, TOME AG-201672 6 2006 BN OIA Cangas 26/04/2015 

49 0,0 10.47 GONZALEZ RODAL, XIAN AG-201661 4 2007 BN CSCV Vigo 28/02/2015 

50 0,0 10,53 MAIGLER TOUZA, YAGO AG-201473 4 2007 BN SGPPO Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

51 0,0 10.61 MARTINEZ LLOPEZ, ANDRES AG-50123 5 2007 BN MIG36 Vigo 28/02/2015 

52 0,0 10.62 FRAULIN BUSTAMANTE, FRANKO LUC C AG-201600 4 2007 BN CSCV   Vigo 28/02/2015 

53 0,0 10.89 CARBALLO GARCIA, HUGO AG-55339 6 2007 BN SAMPO Vigo 28/02/2015 

54 0,0 10.89 FERNANDEZ FIGUEIRIDO, PABLO AG-201438 5 2007 BN ADCPO Vigo 28/02/2015 

55 0,0 11,27 TOURON CONS, CARLOS AG-59272 4 2007 BN SGPPO  Vilagarcia 18/04/2015 

56 0,0 11,35 MAQUIEIRA ABAL, RUBÉN GA-765487 4 2006 BN SGPPO  Cangas 26/04/2015 

57 0,0 11,71 FERNANDEZ DE LA CAMPA, RUBEN AGR-01010 5 2007 BN MORPO Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 
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 1 1,38,90 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, YAGO AG-201451 1 2007 BN BEAPO  Cangas 26/04/2015 

 2 1,41,85 ÁLVAREZ SANTOS, XAN AG-201527 2 2006 BN OIA Cangas 26/04/2015 

 3 1,42,78 LOPEZ MENDUIÑA, CARLOS AG-768268 3 2006 BN VCGPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

 4 1,43,02 RODRÍGUEZ LORENZO, ÁLEX AG-766658 2 2006 BN PORPO Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

 5 1.43.59 CURRAS IGLESIAS, DANIEL AG-769045 1 2006 BN SAMPO Vigo 28/02/2015 

 6 1,45,42 COSTAS ÁLVAREZ, ÓSCAR AG-113087 2 2006 BN CSCV   Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

7 1,47,79 VALLADARES BARREIRO, SERGIO AG-201532 4 2007 BN VCGPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

8 1,47,92 COSTAS RIVAS, PEDRO  AG-201467 3 2006 BN AVAPO Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

9 1,48,11 RIAL LEMOS, RAUL  AG-201532 5 2007 BN VCGPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

10 1,48,14 MARTINEZ VILAS, DIEGO  AG-201532 4 2006 BN VCGPO Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

11 1,48,60 SANTIAGO CALVO, CARLOS AG-201403 3 2006   BN NARPO Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

12 1,49,10 SOTO CHAMORRO, BORJA AG-201526 1 2007 BN OIA Cangas 26/04/2015 

13 1,49,52 CORREDOIRA HERBELLO, CARLOS AG-768258 6 2006 BN VCGPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

14 1,51,44 SIERPES PEREIRA, CHRISTIAN AG-201508 2 2007 BN SDTPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

15 1,52,42 VILLAVERDE GOMEZ, MIGUEL AG-769068 3 2006 BN SAMPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

16 1,52,62 DACOSTA JESÚS, OMAR AG-201526 7 2006 BN OIA Cangas 26/04/2015 

17 1,52,86 ESCANERO CARRERA, TONATIUH AG-201558 4 2006 BN OIA Cangas 26/04/2015 

18 1,53,79 LORENZO GONZALEZ, ARON AG-201521 8 2007 BN ESTPO  Cangas 26/04/2015 

19 1,54,28 NUÑEZ GROVE, SAMUEL AG-768351 5 2006 BN DEZPO Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

20 1,54,64 NUÑEZ LOPEZ, DARIO AG-201637 9 2006 BN MAZPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

21 1.55.58 TOBARES MOLARES, DIEGO AG-769009 5 2006 BN CSCV   Vigo 28/02/2015 

22 1,55,78 ESCOBAR IGLESIAS, ANTON AG-201553 5 2006 BN CUNPO Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

23 1,56,63 CASTRO CABALEIRO, BRAIS AG-201497 7 2006 BN NARPO Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

24 1,57,12 GARCIA GARCIA, MIGUEL AG-55359 5 2007 BN SAMPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

25 1.57.66 MALVAR SIMES, DANIEL AG-201496 4 2007 BN NARPO Vilagarcia 18/04/2015 

26 1,57,87 ROSALES GALLEGO, PABLO AG-201614 7 2007 BN PINPO  Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

27 1,57,98 PÉREZ CAYO, HUGO AG-768562 8 2006 BN SGPPO  Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

28 1,58,10 SOTELO VILLAVERDE, LUCAS AG-55353 6 2006 BN SAMPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

29 1,58,22 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, KEVIN GAB AG-769666 8 2006 BN AVAPO Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

30 1,59,39 BARREIRO TOBARES, DIEGO DBT-01100 7 2006 BN CSCV   Cangas 26/04/2015 

31 1.59.57 ALONSO PEREIRA, ANXO AG-201467 7 2007 BN AVAPO Vigo 28/02/2015 

32 2,00,18 JUNCAL ALFAYA, YAGO AG-768260 11 2006 BN VCGPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

33 2,02,09 DE LA TORRE ABOAL, CARLOS AG-201641 9 2006 BN SMIN   Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

34 2.02.13 SOBRINO RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS AG-50952 6 2006 BN MAQ36 Vilagarcia 18/04/2015 

35 2,03,90 SEVILLA PÉREZ, ÓSCAR AG-766780 8 2006 BN CSCV   Cangas 26/04/2015 

36 2.03.95 RODRÍGUEZ TÁBARA, MIGUEL AG-201557 9 2007 BN AVAPO Vigo 28/02/2015 

37 2,04,70 LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ, SANTIAGO AG-201563 10 2007 BN SGPPO  Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

38 2.05.58 CAEIRO PORTAS, GONZALO AG-201496 7 2007 BN NARPO Vilagarcia 18/04/2015 
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46 2.11.22 FERNÁNDEZ DÍAZ, HUGO AG-201562 13 2006 BN CSCV Vigo 28/02/2015 

47 2.11.64 DE BERNARDI NUÑEZ, YAGO YBN-02050 14 2007 BN CSCV Vigo 28/02/2015 

48 2,11,70 GUTIÉRREZ PORTELA, EMILIO AG-768368 12 2006 BN NARPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

49 2.11.79 DOBARRO GONZÁLEZ, LUCAS AG-201473 10 2007 BN SGPPO Vilagarcia 18/04/2015 

50 2,13,43 GONZALEZ CRESPO, DIEGO AG-201641 11 2006 BN SMIN Cangas 26/04/2015 

51 2,13,81 VAZQUEZ LOPEZ, TOME AG-201672 12 2006 BN OIA Cangas 26/04/2015 

52 2,14,80 ALONSO MONTERO, LUIS AG-201472 13 2007 BN SGPPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

53 2,17,27 FERNANDEZ PAZOS, RUBEN AG-201571 13 2006 BN VALPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

54 2.17.60 FERNANDEZ FIGUEIRIDO, PABLO AG-201438 17 2007 BN ADCPO Vigo 28/02/2015 

55 2,19,13 MAQUIEIRA ABAL, RUBEN AG-59374 11 2006 BN SGPPO Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

56 2,19,22 GARCIA GONZÁLEZ, MARIO AG-768367 13 2006 BN NARPO Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

57 2.23.09 MAQUIEIRA ABAL, RUBÉN GA-765487 19 2006 BN SGPPO Vigo 28/02/2015 

58 2.24.00 MAIGLER TOUZA, YAGO AG-201473 20 2007 BN SGPPO Vigo 28/02/2015 

59 2,25,98 TOURON CONS, CARLOS AG-59272 14 2007 BN SGPPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

60 2,38,33 LOSADA OSORIO, ÁNGEL AG-201492 14 2007 BN SGPPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

 

 

500 metros lisos 
 

# MARCA ATLETA LIC. PTO ANO CAT CLUB  LUGAR DATA 

39 2,05,88 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, BRAIS AG-201667 9 2006 BN OIA Cangas  26/04/2015 

40 2,05,93 PIÑEIRO GONZALEZ, JORGE GA-765490 10 2006 BN SGPPO Cangas  26/04/2015 

41 2,06,13 MARTINEZ PORTO, MARCOS AG-201633 11 2007 BN MORPO Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

42 2.06.35 BUGALLO IGLESIAS, ANGEL AG-201671 8 2007 BN NARPO Vilagarcia 18/04/2015 

43 2,07,45 

44 2.08.30 

45 2.10.03 

BARREIRO FERNÁNDEZ, MANUEL 

PAZ DIAS, PABLO 

GONZALEZ RODAL, XIAN 

AG-201551 

AG-201493 

AG-201661 

12   2007 

9 2006 

12   2007 

BN SGPPO 

BN SGPPO 

BN  CSCV 

Vilagarcia 

Vilagarcia 

Vigo 

21/03/2015 

18/04/2015 

28/02/2015 
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1.000 metros lisos 
 

#  MARCA ATLETA LIC. PTO ANO CAT CLUB LUGAR DATA 

 1 3,38,78 CURRAS IGLESIAS, DANIEL AG-769045 1 2006 BN SAMPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

 2 3.40.77 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, YAGO AG-201451 1 2007 BN BEAPO  Vilagarcia 18/04/2015 

 3 3,51,01 LOPEZ MENDUIÑA, CARLOS AG-768268 1 2006 BN VCGPO Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

4 3.51.90 

5 3,52,66 

6 3.54.76 

7 3.56.91 

COSTAS ALVAREZ, OSCAR 

SOTO CHAMORRO, BORJA 

PORTELA OTERO, TELMO 

PORTELA MENDEZ, HECTOR 

AG-56903 

AG-201526 

AG-768446 

AG-201608 

2 2006 

2 2007 

3 2006 

4 2007 

BN CSCV 

BN   OIA 

BN TUIPO 

BN VALPO 

Vigo 

Vilagarcia 

Vigo 

Vigo 

28/02/2015 

21/03/2015 

28/02/2015 

28/02/2015 

8 4.01.56 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ-CARRERO, BI AG-768606 4 2006 BN BEAPO Vilagarcia 18/04/2015 

9 4,02,86 

10 4.04.22 

ESCANERO CARRERA, TONATIUH 

SIERPES PEREIRA, CHRISTIAN 

AG-201558 

AG-201508 

4 2006 

6 2007 

BN   OIA 

BN SDTPO 

Vilagarcia 

Vigo 

21/03/2015 

28/02/2015 

11 4.04.85 

12 4.05.40 

13 4,05,51 

14 4.06.34 

MARTINEZ VILAS, DIEGO 

JUNCAL ALFAYA, YAGO 

GRAÑA BELLANATO, ANGEL 

CORREDOIRA HERBELLO, CARLOS 

AG-201532 

AG-768260 

AGB-14050 

AG-768258 

7 2006 

8 2006 

5 2007 

9 2006 

BN VCGPO Vigo 

BN VCGPO Vigo 

BN VCGPO Vilagarcia 

BN VCGPO Vigo 

28/02/2015 

28/02/2015 

21/03/2015 

28/02/2015 

15 4.06.90 ACUÑA GARCÍA, JAVIER AG-113116 10   2006 BN CSCV Vigo 28/02/2015 

16 4,09,59 

17 4,40,57 

MALVAR SIMES, DANIEL 

CAEIRO PORTAS, GONZALO 

AG-201496 

AG-201496 

6 2007 

8 2007 

BN NARPO Vilagarcia 

BN NARPO Vilagarcia 

21/03/2015 

21/03/2015 
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Salto de altura 
 

#  MARCA ATLETA LIC. PTO ANO CAT CLUB LUGAR DATA 

 1 1,03 DOMINGUEZ HERMELO, ELOY AG-768440 1 2006 BN VCGPO Vilagarcia 18/04/2015 

 2 1,00 PEREIRA PLASENCIA, PABLO AG-768365 1 2006 BN NARPO Vigo 28/02/2015 

 3 1,00 SANTIAGO CALVO, CARLOS AG-201403 2 2006 BN NARPO Vigo 28/02/2015 

 4 1,00 ACUÑA POUSADA, ELOY AG-201496 1 2007 BN NARPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

 5 0,95 GARCIA PARDO, ANDRES AG-280506 2 2006 BN MTC36 Cangas 26/04/2015 

 6 0,90 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ-CARRERO, BI AG-768606 3 2006 BN BEAPO  Vigo 28/02/2015 

 7 0,90 PIÑEIRO GONZALEZ, JORGE GA-765490 3 2006 BN SGPPO  Vilagarcia 18/04/2015 

 8 0,90 VILLAVERDE GOMEZ, MIGUEL AG-769068 3 2006 BN SAMPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

9 0,90 MOLEDO GARCÍA, AARÓN AG-201492 6 2006 BN SGPPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

10 0,90 ALONSO PEREIRA, ANXO AG-201467 7 2007 BN AVAPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

11 0,90 GARCÍA REY, BRAIS AG-201586 5 2006 BN SGPPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

12 0,90 GONZALEZ CAMPOS, SANTIAGO SGC-03110 3 2006 BN MTC36 Cangas 26/04/2015 

13 0,85 COBOS CHAVER, ALEX AG-50915 4 2006 BN MAQ36 Vigo 28/02/2015 

14 0,85 POMBO PEREZ, DANIEL AG-201467 4 2006 BN AVAPO Vigo 28/02/2015 

15 0,85 CORREDOIRA HERBELLO, CARLOS AG-768258 7 2006 BN VCGPO Vigo 28/02/2015 

16 0,85 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, YAGO AG-201451 8 2007 BN BEAPO  Vigo 28/02/2015 

17 0,85 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, KEVIN GAB AG-769666 10 2006 BN AVAPO Vigo 28/02/2015 

18 0,85 MAQUIEIRA ABAL, RUBÉN GA-765487 9 2006 BN SGPPO  Vigo 28/02/2015 

19 0,85 BUGALLO IGLESIAS, ANGEL AG-201671 5 2007 BN NARPO Vilagarcia 18/04/2015 
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Salto de lonxitude 
 

#   MARCA ATLETA LIC. PTO ANO CAT CLUB LUGAR DATA 

 1 0,0 3,28 SANTIAGO CALVO, CARLOS AG-201403 1 2006 BN NARPO Vilagarcia 18/04/2015 

 2 0,0 3,15 GARCIA GONZÁLEZ, MARIO AG-768367 1 2006 BN NARPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

 3 0,0 3,04 ESCOBAR IGLESIAS, ANTON AG-201553 1 2006 BN CUNPO Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

 4 0,0 3,03 LOPEZ MENDUIÑA, CARLOS AG-768268 2 2006 BN VCGPO Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

 5 0,0 3,01 GARCIA PARDO, ANDRES AG-280506 2 2006 BN MTC36 Cangas 26/04/2015 

 6 0,0 3,00 CORREDOIRA HERBELLO, CARLOS AG-768258 3 2006 BN VCGPO Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

7 0,0 2,96 DE LA TORRE ABOAL, CARLOS AG-201641 4 2006 BN SMIN   Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

8 0,0 2,96 GARCÍA REY, BRAIS AG-201586 5 2006 BN SGPPO  Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

9 0,0 2,90 ÁLVAREZ SANTOS, XAN AG-201527 6 2006 BN OIA Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

10 0,0 2,87 PIÑEIRO GONZALEZ, JORGE GA-765490 7 2006 BN SGPPO  Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

11 0,0 2,86 JUNCAL ALFAYA, YAGO AG-768260 8 2006 BN VCGPO Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

12 0,0 2,84 CASTRO CABALEIRO, BRAIS AG-201497 3 2006 BN NARPO Vigo 28/02/2015 

13 0,0 2,73 LIANG SHOU, DI AG-63240 3 2006 BN CUNPO Vilagarcia 18/04/2015 

14 0,0 2,73 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, YAGO AG-201451 5 2007 BN BEAPO  Cangas 26/04/2015 

15 0,0 2,64 ESCANERO CARRERA, TONATIUH AG-201558 9 2006 BN OIA Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

16 0,0 2,62 ACUÑA POUSADA, ELOY AG-201496 8 2007 BN NARPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

17 0,0 2,58 GONZALEZ CAMPOS, SANTIAGO SGC-03110 9 2006 BN MTC36 Cangas 26/04/2015 

18 0,0 2,58 CURRAS IGLESIAS, DANIEL AG-769045 10 2006 BN SAMPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

19 0,0 2,48 PICALLO ESCARIZ, ANDRES AG-201614 6 2006 BN CUNPO Vigo 28/02/2015 

20 0,0 2,47 COBOS CHAVER, ALEX AG-50915 7 2006 BN MAQ36 Vigo 28/02/2015 

21 0,0 2,44 NUÑEZ LOPEZ, DARIO AG-201637 9 2006 BN MAZPO Vigo 28/02/2015 

22 0,0 2,39 MALVAR SIMES, DANIEL AG-201496 11 2007 BN NARPO Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

23 0,0 2,38 VILLAVERDE GOMEZ, MIGUEL AG-769068 10 2006 BN SAMPO Vigo 28/02/2015 

24 0,0 2,38 PAZ DIAS, PABLO AG-201493 6 2006 BN SGPPO  Vilagarcia 18/04/2015 

25 0,0 2,37 RODRÍGUEZ TÁBARA, MIGUEL AG-201557 12 2007 BN AVAPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

26 0,0 2,36 BUGALLO IGLESIAS, ANGEL AG-201671 13 2007 BN NARPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

27 0,0 2,27 FERNÁNDEZ DÍAZ, HUGO AG-201562 12 2006 BN CSCV   Vigo 28/02/2015 

28 0,0 2,26 POMBO PEREZ, DANIEL AG-201467 8 2006 BN AVAPO Vilagarcia 18/04/2015 

29 0,0 2,19 MOLEDO GARCÍA, AARÓN AG-201492 12 2006 BN SGPPO  Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

30 0,0 2,19 BOULLOSA OTERO, IVÁN AG-113114 15 2006 BN CSCV   Cangas 26/04/2015 

31 0,0 2,10 GARCIA GARCIA, MIGUEL AG-55359 14 2007 BN SAMPO Vigo 28/02/2015 

32 0,0 2,08 VAZQUEZ ALONSO, LUCAS AG-56364 16 2007 BN APO36  Cangas 26/04/2015 

33 0,0 2,07 BAAMONDE SENIN, BREIXO AG-201553 15 2006 BN CUNPO Vigo 28/02/2015 

34 0,0 2,04 SEVILLA PÉREZ, ÓSCAR AG-766780 18 2006 BN CSCV   Cangas 26/04/2015 

35 0,0 2,02 OUBIÑA PORTOMEÑE, ROBERTO AG-769841 19 2007 BN MAZPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

36 0,0 1,95 SIERPES PEREIRA, CHRISTIAN AG-201508 16 2007 BN SDTPO Vigo 28/02/2015 

37 0,0 1,92 MORAIS RODRIGUEZ, SERGIO AG-62129 17 2007 BN SAT Vigo 28/02/2015 

38 0,0 1,92 BLANCO SUAREZ, CRISTIAN AG-201646 13 2007 BN SGPPO  Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 
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Salto de lonxitude 
 

# MARCA ATLETA LIC. PTO ANO  CAT CLUB LUGAR DATA 
 

39  0,0 

 

1,87 
 

FRAULIN BUSTAMANTE, FRANKO LUCC AG-201600 
 

18   2007 

 

BN CSCV 
 

Vigo 
 

28/02/2015 
 

40 0,0 1,85 BARREIRO FERNÁNDEZ, MANUEL AG-201551 14 2007 BN SGPPO Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

41 0,0 1,85 COSTAS PAIS, JONÁS  AG-768988 21 2006 BN CSCV Cangas 26/04/2015 

42 0,0 1,78 DOBARRO GONZÁLEZ, LUCAS AG-201473 22 2007 BN SGPPO  Cangas 26/04/2015 

43 0,0 1,75 GUTIÉRREZ PORTELA, EMILIO AG-768368 19 2006 BN NARPO Vigo 28/02/2015 

44 0,0 1,62 MAQUIEIRA ABAL, RUBÉN GA-765487 10 2006 BN SGPPO  Vilagarcia 18/04/2015 

45 0,0 1,53 CARBALLO GARCIA, HUGO AG-55339 21 2007 BN SAMPO Vigo 28/02/2015 

46 0,0 1,47 MAIGLER TOUZA, YAGO AG-201473 15 2007 BN SGPPO  Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

47 0,0 1,37 FERNANDEZ DE LA CAMPA, RUBEN AGR-01010 11 2007 BN MORPO Vilagarcia 18/04/2015 
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Lanzamento de peso 2 kg 
 

#  MARCA ATLETA LIC. PTO ANO CAT CLUB LUGAR DATA 

 1 6,94 SESTELO LÓPEZ, BRAIS AG-768369 1 2006 BN NARPO Vigo 28/02/2015 

 2 5,81 ALONSO GIL, GUILLERMO AG-768252 2 2006 BN VCGPO Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

 3 5,70 DOMINGUEZ HERMELO, ELOY AG-768440 2 2006 BN VCGPO Vigo 28/02/2015 

 4 5,37 FUNGUEIRO LÓPEZ, ÁNGEL AG-768366 3 2006 BN NARPO Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

 5 5,20 GONZALEZ RUA, ANTON AG-55311 2 2006 BN SAMPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

 6 5,17 CHORME MOLEDO, HUGO AG-201496 3 2007 BN NARPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

 7 4,71 BARREIRO CARIDE, HUGO AG-769010 5 2006 BN CSCV   Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

 8 4,47 ARIAS CODE, ANXO AG-201508 6 2007 BN BEAPO  Vigo 28/02/2015 

 9 4,27 VILAS IGLESIAS, IAGO AG-769035 6 2006 BN OIA Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

10 4,27 SOTELO VILLAVERDE, LUCAS AG-55353 4 2006 BN SAMPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

11 4,19 DE LA TORRE ABOAL, CARLOS AG-201641 7 2006 BN SMIN Vigo 28/02/2015 

12 4,00 POMBO PEREZ, DANIEL AG-201467 6 2006 BN AVAPO Vilagarcia 18/04/2015 

13 3,96 SUÁREZ DOPICO, TSEGAYE AG-201556 5 2006 BN SGPPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

14 3,92 CASAS TUBIO, ANTÓN AG-201489 7 2006 BN SGPPO Vilagarcia 18/04/2015 

15 3,84 NUÑEZ LOPEZ, DARIO AG-201637 8 2006 BN MAZPO Vilagarcia 18/04/2015 

16 3,76 GONZÁLEZ DASILVA, JOSE AG-201527 7 2006 BN OIA Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

17 3,49 MARTINEZ PORTO, MARCOS AG-201633 8 2007 BN MORPO Vigo 28/02/2015 

18 3,46 MOLEDO GARCÍA, AARÓN AG-201492 7 2006 BN SGPPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

19 3,16 GONZALEZ CRESPO, DIEGO AG-201641 9 2006 BN SMIN Vigo 28/02/2015 

20 3,06 BATISTA SARTIER, TIAGO TBS-091120 9 2007 BN SGPPO Vilagarcia 18/04/2015 

21 3,04 BARREIRO FERNÁNDEZ, MANUEL AG-201551 10 2007 BN SGPPO Vilagarcia 18/04/2015 
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2000 marcha 
 

#  MARCA ATLETA LIC. PTO ANO CAT CLUB LUGAR DATA 

 1 6,40,59 BAAMONDE SENIN, BREIXO AG-201553 1 2006 BN CUNPO Vigo  28/02/2015 

 2 6,51,64 PICALLO ESCARIZ, ANDRES AG-201614 2 2006 BN CUNPO Vigo  28/02/2015 
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31 

32 

11,28 LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ, SANTIAGO AG-201563 16 2007 BN SGPPO  Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

10,82 MARTINEZ PORTO, MARCOS AG-201633 17 2007 BN MORPO Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

33 10,49 CAEIRO PORTAS, GONZALO AG-201496 11 2007 BN NARPO Vigo 28/02/2015 

34 9,85 OUBIÑA PORTOMEÑE, ROBERTO AG-769841 14 2007 BN MAZPO Vilagarcia 18/04/2015 

35 9,62 MAQUIEIRA ABAL, RUBEN AG-59374 18 2006 BN SGPPO  Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

36 7,19 FERNANDEZ DE LA CAMPA, RUBEN AGR-01010 7 2007 BN MORPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

37 6,36 ACUÑA GARCÍA, JAVIER AG-113116 13 2006 BN CSCV   Vigo 28/02/2015 

38 6,18 TOURON CONS, CARLOS AG-59272 16 2007 BN SGPPO  Vilagarcia 18/04/2015 

 

 

Lanzamento de pelota 
 

#  MARCA ATLETA LIC. PTO ANO CAT CLUB LUGAR DATA 

 1 28,63 SESTELO LÓPEZ, BRAIS AG-768369 1 2006 BN NARPO Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

 2 27,65 DOMINGUEZ HERMELO, ELOY AG-768440 1 2006 BN VCGPO Vilagarcia 18/04/2015 

 3 25,36 MARTINEZ VILAS, DIEGO AG-201532 1 2006 BN VCGPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

 4 24,84 SANTIAGO CALVO, CARLOS AG-201403 2 2006 BN NARPO Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

 5 23,90 CASTRO CABALEIRO, BRAIS AG-201497 3 2006 BN NARPO Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

 6 20,95 FUNGUEIRO LÓPEZ, ÁNGEL AG-768366 2 2006 BN NARPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

 7 20,90 COSTAS RIVAS, PEDRO AG-201467 4 2006 BN AVAPO Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

 8 20,70 NUÑEZ GROVE, SAMUEL AG-768351 3 2006 BN DEZPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

 9 19,84 VILAS IGLESIAS, IAGO AG-769035 6 2006 BN OIA Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

10 18,92 CHORME MOLEDO, HUGO AG-201496 4 2007 BN NARPO Cangas 26/04/2015 

11 18.85 POMBO PEREZ, DANIEL AG-201467 3 2006 BN AVAPO Vigo 28/02/2015 

12 18,69 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ-CARRERO, BI AG-768606 4 2006 BN BEAPO Vilagarcia 18/04/2015 

13 18,57 

14 17,93 

15 17,49 

16 16,95 

17 16,83 

18 16,45 

FERNANDEZ GARCIA, YAGO 

TOBARES MOLARES, DIEGO 

COSTAS ÁLVAREZ, ÓSCAR 

PÉREZ CAYO, HUGO 

HASMI SIMON, ALEJANDRO 

MOLEDO GARCÍA, AARÓN 

AG-201451 

AG-769009 

AG-113087 

AG-768562 

AHS-21020 

AG-201492 

8 2007 

5 2006 

9 2006 

11   2006 

5 2006 

6 2006 

BN BEAPO 

BN  CSCV 

BN  CSCV 

BN SGPPO 

BN  CSCV 

BN SGPPO 

Vilagarcia 

Vilagarcia 

Vilagarcia 

Vilagarcia 

Vigo 

Vilagarcia 

21/03/2015 

18/04/2015 

21/03/2015 

21/03/2015 

28/02/2015 

18/04/2015 

19 16,33 NUÑEZ LOPEZ, DARIO AG-201637 12   2006 BN MAZPO Vilagarcia 21/03/2015 

20 15,30 

21 15,16 

22 14,75 

23 14,32 

24 13,99 

MORAIS RODRIGUEZ, SERGIO 

SUÁREZ DOPICO, TSEGAYE 

LOSADA OSORIO, ÁNGEL 

PIÑEIRO GONZALEZ, JORGE 

CASAS TUBIO, ANTÓN 

AG-62129 

AG-201556 

AG-201492 

GA-765490 

AG-201489 

7 2007 

8 2006 

6 2007 

9 2006 

10   2006 

BN   SAT 

BN SGPPO 

BN SGPPO 

BN SGPPO 

BN SGPPO 

Vigo 

Vilagarcia 

Cangas 

Vilagarcia 

Vilagarcia 

28/02/2015 

18/04/2015 

26/04/2015 

18/04/2015 

18/04/2015 

25 13.36 ACUÑA POUSADA, ELOY AG-201496 11   2007 BN NARPO Vilagarcia 18/04/2015 

26 13,23 

27 12,35 

28 12,30 

29 12,12 

30 11,78 

GONZÁLEZ DASILVA, JOSE 

BATISTA SARTIER, TIAGO 

BARREIRO FERNÁNDEZ, MANUEL 

GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, KEVIN GAB 

MAIGLER TOUZA, YAGO 

AG-201527 

TBS-091120 

AG-201551 

AG-769666 

AG-201473 

14   2006 

12   2007 

13   2007 

15   2006 

10   2007 

BN   OIA 

BN SGPPO 

BN SGPPO 

BN AVAPO 

BN SGPPO 

Vilagarcia 

Vilagarcia 

Vilagarcia 

Vilagarcia 

Vigo 

21/03/2015 

18/04/2015 

18/04/2015 

21/03/2015 

28/02/2015 
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